
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
116 
126 
133 
171 
109 
113 
144 
118 
111 
160 
168 
196 
104 
131 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ilyas Sami  
Francesco Lisignoli  
William Mazzali 
Benjamin Karajkovic 
Atiqa Mir 
Liam Ohanlon  
Malek Dabboussi (N) 
Samar Chopra  
Ammar Tabaza  
Jenson Kelly   
Veikko Pajamäki 
Maciej Fiedorowicz (N) 
Ivaan Bhagat (N) 

Class 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 

Laps 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
9 
5 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
51.324 
51.415 
51.568 
51.639 
51.656 
51.790 
51.819 
51.920 
51.991 
52.152 
52.191 
52.191 
52.959 
53.144 

Diff 

0.091 
0.244 
0.315 
0.332 
0.466 
0.495 
0.596 
0.667 
0.828 
0.867 
0.867 
1.635 
1.820 

Gap 

0.091 
0.153 
0.071 
0.017 
0.134 
0.029 
0.101 
0.071 
0.161 
0.039 

0.768 
0.185 

Last Tm 
51.324 
51.773 
51.568 
51.639 
51.656 
52.085 
52.244 
51.920 
51.991 
52.152 
52.191 
52.191 
52.959 
54.035 

Total Tm 
7:38.222 
7:21.540 
6:59.288 
7:28.591 
7:26.106 
7:17.810 
7:18.362 
7:44.143 
7:19.700 
7:17.122 
7:35.931 
7:21.877 
7:14.550 
7:18.927 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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0  Official Result. 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

5. MINI 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:31:01 

Option L 1.006 km 

11/05/2025 15:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
116 
133 
126 
109 
144 
196 
111 
160 
171 
168 
118 
104 
131 

113 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Ilyas Sami  
Benjamin Karajkovic 
Liam Ohanlon  
Veikko Pajamäki 
Samar Chopra  
Ammar Tabaza  
William Mazzali 
Jenson Kelly   
Malek Dabboussi (N) 
Maciej Fiedorowicz (N) 
Ivaan Bhagat (N) 

Atiqa Mir 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 

MINI 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

3 

Best Tm 
50.754 
50.781 
50.797 
50.753 
50.761 
50.899 
51.192 
50.983 
50.862 
51.257 
51.667 
51.952 
52.532 

50.740 

Total Tm 
11:49.434 
11:53.368 
11:53.534 
11:57.542 
11:57.642 
11:57.870 
11:58.482 
11:58.554 
11:58.858 
11:59.062 
12:06.859 
12:08.481 
12:14.727 

3:21.533 

Diff 

3.934 
4.100 
8.108 
8.208 
8.436 
9.048 
9.120 
9.424 
9.628 

17.425 
19.047 
25.293 

DNF 

Gap 

3.934 
0.166 
4.008 
0.100 
0.228 
0.612 
0.072 
0.304 
0.204 
7.797 
1.622 
6.246 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result 

Printed: 11/05/2025 7:03:26 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

3.934 

Avg. Speed 

66.364 

Best Lap Tm 

50.753 

Best Speed 

71.357 

Best Lap by 

109 - Benjamin Karajkovic 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

5. MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:18:07 

Option L 1.006 km 

11/05/2025 16:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
116 
133 
113 
160 
144 
196 
171 
109 
126 
111 
168 
118 
104 
131 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Atiqa Mir 
Ammar Tabaza  
Liam Ohanlon  
Veikko Pajamäki 
William Mazzali 
Benjamin Karajkovic 
Ilyas Sami  
Samar Chopra  
Jenson Kelly   
Malek Dabboussi (N) 
Maciej Fiedorowicz (N) 
Ivaan Bhagat (N) 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Best Tm 
50.613 
50.649 
50.676 
50.562 
50.685 
50.671 
50.668 
50.470 
50.496 
50.979 
51.115 
50.898 
51.666 
52.203 

Total Tm 
13:26.018 
13:27.354 
13:28.759 
13:29.743 
13:30.140 
13:30.559 
13:30.674 
13:32.950 
13:33.293 
13:34.375 
13:34.961 
13:36.052 
13:46.097 
13:58.081 

Diff 

1.336 
2.741 
3.725 
4.122 
4.541 
4.656 
6.932 
7.275 
8.357 
8.943 

10.034 
20.079 
32.063 

Gap 

1.336 
1.405 
0.984 
0.397 
0.419 
0.115 
2.276 
0.343 
1.082 
0.586 
1.091 

10.045 
11.984 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 109 & 126 - 5 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantage 

Printed: 11/05/2025 7:03:38 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

1.336 

Avg. Speed 

67.398 

Best Lap Tm 

50.470 

Best Speed 

71.757 

Best Lap by 

109 - Benjamin Karajkovic 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

5. MINI 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:48:48 

Option L 1.006 km 

11/05/2025 17:45 


